000000
SJILOGISTIC
NOTLISTED
INEOF3301020

S J Logistics (India) Limited
Yes

Equity Shares

Quarterly
31-12-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
s, @ ety shares shares shares Sliics Shares e, O)F
. 3L _ . Total . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid underlying [held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao Underlylpg Ui Outstandin
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ! _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recei V) SCRR of convertible W Granted
held (IV) | shares oo ||V > Total | securities arrants (XC)
ned |V (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIIT) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) As a % of Class eg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) | x czy | T
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) lisliviallyliimin | 7189740 7189740 |47.01 7189740 7189740 |47.01 530000
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 319750 319750 |2.09 319750 319750  [2.09 0
(specify)
(S:];(-I];Otal 7 7509490 7509490 |49.1 7509490 7509490 |(49.1 530000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 7509490 7509490 |[49.1 7509490 7509490 (49.1 530000
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Elimnis 4 277500 277500 | 1.81 277500 277500 [ 1.81
s Investment Funds ' :
Sub-Total 4 277500 277500 | 1.81 277500 277500 | 1.81
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 36500 36500 0.24 36500 36500 0.24
Category [
Sub-Total
2 36500 36500 0.24 36500 36500 0.24
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3944 3791300 3791300 |[24.79 3791300 3791300 (24.79
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal ., 2807830 2807830 | 18.36 2807830 2807830 | 18.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 120 171750 171750 1.12 171750 171750 1.12
) Bodies Corporate | 60 438676 438676 |2.87 438676 438676 |2.87
Any Other
(m) st 129 260084 260084 1.7 260084 260084 1.7
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 4280 7469640 7469640 |48.84 7469640 7469640 |48.84
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4286 7783640 7783640 |50.9 7783640 7783640 |[50.9
(B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)4)
€ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 4293 15293130 15293130 | 100 15293130 15293130 | 100 530000
A+B+C2)
Total 4293 15293130 15293130 | 100 15293130 15293130 | 100 530000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Number of Disposal Other Shares
full Locked in shares | Shares pledged P . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of
g pledg Undertakin &
conversion | (XTIT) (XIV) (XV) Eif any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Sharldes ) \peceege | fpss | fass | asa o |t
share % of % of % of Asa % % of Sub- Sub- g
—— N total N total [No. [total [No. |oftotal N total ut ut N
(XI;I)= o) Shares | " @) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares & @) Shares category | category | ¢
held held held held (b) held @ (i) (
NRE ) (b) (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) e GISEER | o o 3070000 |42.7 | 1100000 | 15.3 1100000 | 15.3 | 7189740
undivided Family
@ £y Qe 2.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 319750
(specify)
(SX?(-IT)Otal 50.81 3070000 | 40.88 | 1100000 | 14.65 1100000 | 14.65 | 7509490
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 50.81 3070000 |40.88 | 1100000 | 14.65 1100000 | 14.65 | 7509490
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds llt 277500 0 0 0
Sub-Total
1.75 277500 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.23 36500 0 0 0
Category 1
Sub-Total
0.23 36500 0 0 0
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |23.96 3791300 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, /¢ 2807830 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) | % 171750 0 0 0
(0} Bodies Corporate |2.77 438676 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.64 260084 0 0 0
Sub-Total
47.21 7469640 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public 49.19 7783640 0 0 0
Shareholding
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEN HASMUKHLAL
SHAH

ASMITA RAJEN
SHAH

JEET RAJEN
SHAH

SHRUTI RAJEN
SHAH

RAJEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ANYPS4731R

AKIPS4034]

FLSPS7053D

CVUPS6223E

AAQHRS5096F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5645450

864200

390060

290030

7189740

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5645450

864200

390060

290030

7189740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.91

47.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5645450

864200

390060

290030

7189740

Total

5645450

864200

390060

290030

7189740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.91

5.65

2.55

1.9

47.01

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

530000

530000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

530000

530000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6175450

864200

390060

290030

7719740

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.03

5.46

2.47

1.83

48.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

3070000

3070000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

54.38

42.7

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

1100000

0

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19.48

0

15.3

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

1100000

0

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19.48

0

15.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5645450

864200

390060

290030

7189740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRASHANT ARVINDLAL SHAH

PAVAN PRASHANTBHAI SHAH HUF

RUPANKI PRASHANT SHAH

PAN (I)

ACIPS4747G

AASHP1876R

ACIPS4750K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51000

51000

217750

319750

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

51000

51000

217750

319750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51000

51000

217750

319750

Total

51000

51000

217750

319750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33

1.42

2.09

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
‘Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

51000

51000

217750

319750

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI

=

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

51000

51000

217750

319750
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAGHA MAHESH BHOIR

MAHESH ATMARAM BHOIR

SANDEEP SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFIPB6672A

AHIPB9482C

BDMPS0839R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.44

5.44

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Total

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.44

5.44

1.22

12.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.26

5.26

11.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

832650

832680

186000

1851330

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

129

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260084

260084

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

260084

260084

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260084

260084

Total

260084

260084

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

1.7

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

260084

260084

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

260084

260084

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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