

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	SJLOGISTIC
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0F3301020
Name of the company	S J Logistics (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.7
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.57
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.35

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Und Outs conv secu of W and (X) - (XA)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)						
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7509490			7509490	49.1	7509490		7509490	49.1		530000	530000			
(B)	Public	4286	7783640			7783640	50.9	7783640		7783640	50.9						
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	4293	15293130			15293130	100	15293130		15293130	100		530000	530000			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	50.81	3070000	40.88	1100000	14.65					1100000	14.65	7509490		
(B)	Public	49.19											7783640	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100	3070000	20.07	1100000	7.19					1100000	7.19	15293130	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7189740			7189740	47.01	7189740		7189740	47.01		530000							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	319750			319750	2.09	319750		319750	2.09		0							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	7509490			7509490	49.1	7509490		7509490	49.1		530000							
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	7509490			7509490	49.1	7509490		7509490	49.1		530000							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	277500			277500	1.81	277500		277500	1.81									
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	277500			277500	1.81	277500		277500	1.81									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	36500			36500	0.24	36500		36500	0.24									
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	36500			36500	0.24	36500		36500	0.24									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3944	3791300			3791300	24.79	3791300		3791300	24.79									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	2807830			2807830	18.36	2807830		2807830	18.36									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	120	171750			171750	1.12	171750		171750	1.12									
(l)	Bodies Corporate	60	438676			438676	2.87	438676		438676	2.87									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	129	260084			260084	1.7	260084		260084	1.7									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4280	7469640			7469640	48.84	7469640		7469640	48.84									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		4286	7783640			7783640	50.9	7783640		7783640	50.9									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		4293	15293130			15293130	100	15293130		15293130	100		530000							
Total		4293	15293130			15293130	100	15293130		15293130	100		530000							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	S (i)	
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1) Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	48.79	3070000	42.7	1100000	15.3					1100000	15.3	7189740			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2.02	0	0	0	0					0	0	319750			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		50.81	3070000	40.88	1100000	14.65					1100000	14.65	7509490			
(2) Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		50.81	3070000	40.88	1100000	14.65					1100000	14.65	7509490			
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1) Institutions (Domestic)																
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1.75											277500	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.75											277500	0	0	
(2) Institutions (Foreign)																
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.23											36500	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.23											36500	0	0	
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4) Non-institutions																
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23.96											3791300	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17.75											2807830	0	0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.09											171750	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2.77											438676	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.64											260084	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		47.21											7469640	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding		49.19											7783640	0	0	

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)													
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		100	3070000	20.07								15293130	
Total (A+B+C)		100	3070000	20.07	1100000	7.19					1100000	7.19	15293130

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH	ASMITA RAJEN SHAH	JEET RAJEN SHAH	SHRUTI RAJEN SHAH	RAJEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANYPS4731R	AKIPS4034J	FLSPS7053D	CVUPS6223E	AAQHR5096F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5645450	864200	390060	290030	0	7189740
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	5645450	864200	390060	290030	0	7189740
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.91	5.65	2.55	1.9	0	47.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	5645450	864200	390060	290030	0	7189740
Total	5645450	864200	390060	290030	0	7189740
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.91	5.65	2.55	1.9	0	47.01
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	530000	0	0	0	0	530000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	530000	0	0	0	0	530000
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6175450	864200	390060	290030	0	7719740
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.03	5.46	2.47	1.83	0	48.79
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	3070000	0	0	0	0	3070000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	54.38	0	0	0	0	42.7
Number of Shares pledged (XIV)						
No. (a)	1100000	0	0	0	0	1100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	19.48	0	0	0	0	15.3
Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)						
No. (a)	1100000	0	0	0	0	1100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	19.48	0	0	0	0	15.3
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5645450	864200	390060	290030	0	7189740
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
------------------	----------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	--

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRASHANT ARVINDLAL SHAH	PAVAN PRASHANTBHAI SHAH HUF	RUPANKI PRASHANT SHAH	
PAN (II)	ACIPS4747G	AASHP1876R	ACIPS4750K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51000	51000	217750	319750
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	51000	51000	217750	319750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.33	0.33	1.42	2.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	51000	51000	217750	319750
Total	51000	51000	217750	319750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.33	0.33	1.42	2.09
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	51000	51000	217750	319750
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	0.32	1.38	2.02
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares pledged (XIV)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	51000	51000	217750	319750

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAGHA MAHESH BHOIR	MAHESH ATMARAM BHOIR	SANDEEP SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFIPB6672A	AHIPB9482C	BDMPS0839R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.44	5.44	1.22	12.11
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Total	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.44	5.44	1.22	12.11
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.26	5.26	1.18	11.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	832650	832680	186000	1851330
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	129	129
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	260084	260084
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	260084	260084
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.7
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	260084	260084
Total	260084	260084
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	1.7
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	260084	260084
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	260084	260084
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0